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Sales rack

The sales professional

A four-tiered display showcasing a comprehensive range of products. Integrated wheels allow you to optimally position
STOP&GO among existing sales room displays. Attractive sales pitch is perfect for the sales area.
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Item code 07547 - Display with products
(product list available upon request)

Item code 07770 - Display without products

1Use biocides safely. Always read the label and product
information before use.

07544
07566
07515
07580
07535
07503
07599

07520
07510
07513
07588
07511
07720
07700
07773
07730
07770

MARDER

]
8 PLUS-MINUS s:m‘ll'&‘ﬁn :

7 PLUS-MINUS MARDERABWEHRPRODUKTE

.. fohidtzen Auto und Tier
Ultrasonic device with 2 speakers

Battery-operated ultrasonic device
Standard ultrasonic device
Marten odour remover

Fixation bracket
Universal fixation bracket for all STOP&GO
marten repellent devices

Anti-marten spray?

Scented disk?

High temperature protective sleeving
Roof antenna

Marten plush animal - Max the Marten
Product catalogue

STOP&GO flyer

Acrylic flyer stand

Poster DIN A2

Sales rack- Display without products

* Sample image

www.stop-go.de/en



